DATE:
CD11GHS  Series
CUSTOMER:
August 14,2020
SERIES:
AISHI P/N:
SPECIFICATION
DESCRIPTION: Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitors

ΦD×L(mm)
Rated ripple
(mArms/105
℃,100kHz)
Aishi Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
ΦD×L(mm)
Rated ripple
(mArms/105
℃,100kHz)
Aishi Part No.
10 6.3×12 100 EGS2AM100E12OT 6.3×7 35 EGS2DM010E07OT
15 6.3×12 125 EGS2AM150E12OT 6.3×9 38 EGS2DM010E09OT
22 8×12 250 EGS2AM220F12OT 6.3×7 49 EGS2DM1R5E07OT
33 10×12 365 EGS2AM330G12OT 6.3×9 50 EGS2DM1R5E09OT
47 8×20 430 EGS2AM470F20OT 6.3×7 50 EGS2DM1R8E07OT
68 10×20 520 EGS2AM680G20OT 6.3×9 54 EGS2DM1R8E09OT
100 12.5×16 650 EGS2AM101W16OT 6.3×7 55 EGS2DM2R2E07OT
150 12.5×25 750 EGS2AM151W25OT 6.3×9 60 EGS2DM2R2E09OT
220 16×20 850 EGS2AM221L20OT 6.3×7 61 EGS2DM2R8E07OT
6.3×7 34 EGS2CM010E07OT 6.3×9 68 EGS2DM2R8E09OT
6.3×9 36 EGS2CM010E09OT 6.3×7 68 EGS2DM3R3E07OT
6.3×7 38 EGS2CM1R5E07OT 6.3×9 74 EGS2DM3R3E09OT
6.3×9 45 EGS2CM1R5E09OT 6.3×9 82 EGS2DM4R7E09OT
6.3×7 49 EGS2CM1R8E07OT 6.3×12 90 EGS2DM4R7E12OT
6.3×9 50 EGS2CM1R8E09OT 6.3×12 95 EGS2DM5R6E12OT
6.3×7 53 EGS2CM2R2E07OT 8×9 95 EGS2DM5R6F09OT
6.3×9 56 EGS2CM2R2E09OT 8×9 105 EGS2DM6R8F09OT
6.3×7 58 EGS2CM2R8E07OT 8×12 120 EGS2DM6R8F12OT
6.3×9 62 EGS2CM2R8E09OT 8×9 150 EGS2DM8R2F09OT
6.3×7 62 EGS2CM3R3E07OT 8×12 160 EGS2DM8R2F12OT
6.3×9 67 EGS2CM3R3E09OT 8×9 170 EGS2DM100F09OT
6.3×7 68 EGS2CM4R7E07OT 8×12 185 EGS2DM100F12OT
6.3×9 72 EGS2CM4R7E09OT 8×12 225 EGS2DM150F12OT
6.3×9 75 EGS2CM5R6E09OT 8×16 250 EGS2DM150F16OT
6.3×12 79 EGS2CM5R6E12OT 8×16 360 EGS2DM220F16OT
200(2D)
5.6
6.8
8.2

140(2A)
1
1.5
1.8
2.2
2.8
2.8
3.3
4.7
1
3.3
1.5
4.7
6.3×12 79 EGS2CM5R6E12OT 8×16 360 EGS2DM220F16OT
6.3×9 84 EGS2CM6R8E09OT 10×16 400 EGS2DM220G16OT
6.3×12 89 EGS2CM6R8E12OT 10×16 425 EGS2DM330G16OT
6.3×12 120 EGS2CM8R2E12OT 10×20 450 EGS2DM330G20OT
8×9 135 EGS2CM8R2F09OT 10×20 550 EGS2DM470G20OT
8×9 165 EGS2CM100F09OT 12.5×16 550 EGS2DM470W16OT
8×12 206 EGS2CM100F12OT 12.5×20 635 EGS2DM680W20OT
8×9 215 EGS2CM150F09OT 12.5×25 700 EGS2DM680W25OT
8×12 230 EGS2CM150F12OT 82 12.5×20 705 EGS2DM820W20OT
8×12 306 EGS2CM220F12OT 12.5×25 735 EGS2DM101W25OT
8×16 340 EGS2CM220F16OT 16×20 735 EGS2DM101L20OT
10×12 400 EGS2CM330G12OT 16×25 855 EGS2DM151L25OT
10×16 425 EGS2CM330G16OT 16×30 920 EGS2DM151L30OT
10×16 460 EGS2CM470G16OT
10×20 500 EGS2CM470G20OT
10×20 560 EGS2CM680G20OT
12.5×16 570 EGS2CM680W16OT
82 12.5×20 665 EGS2CM820W20OT
12.5×20 720 EGS2CM101W20OT
12.5×25 740 EGS2CM101W25OT
12.5×25 780 EGS2CM151W25OT
16×20 780 EGS2CM151L20OT
220 16×25 980 EGS2CM221L25OT
330 18×30 1145 EGS2CM331M30OT
33 150
47
100
150

Rated ripple
(mArms/105
℃,100kHz)
Aishi Part No.
6.3×7 36 EGS2EM010E07OT 6.3×7 52 EGS2VM010E07OT
6.3×9 40 EGS2EM010E09OT 6.3×9 58 EGS2VM010E09OT
6.3×7 51 EGS2EM1R5E07OT 6.3×7 62 EGS2VM1R5E07OT
6.3×9 54 EGS2EM1R5E09OT 6.3×9 68 EGS2VM1R5E09OT
6.3×7 55 EGS2EM1R8E07OT 6.3×9 74 EGS2VM1R8E09OT
6.3×9 59 EGS2EM1R8E09OT 6.3×12 80 EGS2VM1R8E12OT
6.3×7 64 EGS2EM2R2E07OT 6.3×9 85 EGS2VM2R2E09OT
6.3×9 71 EGS2EM2R2E09OT 6.3×12 90 EGS2VM2R2E12OT
6.3×7 71 EGS2EM2R8E07OT 8×9 101 EGS2VM2R8F09OT
6.3×9 75 EGS2EM2R8E09OT 8×12 106 EGS2VM2R8F12OT
6.3×9 78 EGS2EM3R3E09OT 8×9 106 EGS2VM3R3F09OT
6.3×12 83 EGS2EM3R3E12OT 8×12 110 EGS2VM3R3F12OT
6.3×12 91 EGS2EM4R7E12OT 8×9 112 EGS2VM4R7F09OT
8×9 97 EGS2EM4R7F09OT 8×12 120 EGS2VM4R7F12OT
8×12 102 EGS2EM4R7F12OT 8×12 130 EGS2VM5R6F12OT
8×9 95 EGS2EM5R6F09OT 8×16 150 EGS2VM5R6F16OT
8×12 105 EGS2EM5R6F12OT 8×12 160 EGS2VM6R8F12OT
8×9 105 EGS2EM6R8F09OT 8×16 170 EGS2VM6R8F16OT
8×12 109 EGS2EM6R8F12OT 8.2 8×16 190 EGS2VM8R2F16OT
8×9 120 EGS2EM8R2F09OT 8×20 230 EGS2VM100F20OT
8×12 132 EGS2EM8R2F12OT 10×12 210 EGS2VM100G12OT
8×12 170 EGS2EM100F12OT 10×16 280 EGS2VM150G16OT
8×16 210 EGS2EM100F16OT 10×20 310 EGS2VM150G20OT
8×16 295 EGS2EM150F16OT 10×20 385 EGS2VM220G20OT
10×12 295 EGS2EM150G12OT 12.5×16 400 EGS2VM220W16OT
3.3
4.7
4.7
5.6

15 22
250(2E)
1.5
1.8
2.2
2.8
2.2
2.8
3.3
1
350(2V)
1
1.5
1.8
10×12 295 EGS2EM150G12OT 12.5×16 400 EGS2VM220W16OT
8×16 360 EGS2EM220F16OT 12.5×20 515 EGS2VM330W20OT
10×16 400 EGS2EM220G16OT 12.5×25 535 EGS2VM330W25OT
10×20 480 EGS2EM330G20OT 47 16×20 650 EGS2VM470L20OT
12.5×16 480 EGS2EM330W16OT 16×25 760 EGS2VM680L25OT
12.5×16 560 EGS2EM470W16OT 18×20 760 EGS2VM680M20OT
12.5×20 627 EGS2EM470W20OT 16×30 910 EGS2VM820L30OT
12.5×25 675 EGS2EM680W25OT 18×25 910 EGS2VM820M25OT
16×20 675 EGS2EM680L20OT 16×30 960 EGS2VM101L30OT
16×20 730 EGS2EM820L20OT 18×25 960 EGS2VM101M25OT
16×25 760 EGS2EM820L25OT
16×20 780 EGS2EM101L20OT
16×25 820 EGS2EM101L25OT
16×30 930 EGS2EM151L30OT
18×25 930 EGS2EM151M25OT
2.2 6.3×9 71 EGS2FM2R2E09OT
3.3 6.3×9 78 EGS2FM3R3E09OT
4.7 6.3×12 95 EGS2FM4R7E12OT
5.6 8×9 100 EGS2FM5R6F09OT
6.8 8×9 110 EGS2FM6R8F09OT
8.2 8×12 130 EGS2FM8R2F12OT
10 10×12 215 EGS2FM100G12OT
15 10×16 325 EGS2FM150G16OT
22 10×20 420 EGS2FM220G20OT
33 12.5×20 540 EGS2FM330W20OT
47 12.5×20 630 EGS2FM470W20OT
150
315(2F)
82
15 22

℃,100kHz)
Aishi Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
ΦD×L(mm)
Rated ripple
(mArms/105
℃,100kHz)
Aishi Part No.
6.3×7 63 EGS2GM010E07OT 6.3×9 60 EGS2WM010E09OT
6.3×9 70 EGS2GM010E09OT 6.3×12 65 EGS2WM010E12OT
6.3×9 74 EGS2GM1R5E09OT 8×9 70 EGS2WM1R5F09OT
6.3×12 78 EGS2GM1R5E12OT 8×12 75 EGS2WM1R5F12OT
6.3×9 80 EGS2GM1R8E09OT 8×9 81 EGS2WM1R8F09OT
6.3×12 85 EGS2GM1R8E12OT 8×12 90 EGS2WM1R8F12OT
6.3×9 85 EGS2GM2R2E09OT 8×9 93 EGS2WM2R2F09OT
6.3×12 90 EGS2GM2R2E12OT 8×12 103 EGS2WM2R2F12OT
8×12 105 EGS2GM2R2F12OT 8×9 105 EGS2WM2R8F09OT
8×9 105 EGS2GM2R8F09OT 8×12 115 EGS2WM2R8F12OT
8×12 110 EGS2GM2R8F12OT 8×12 120 EGS2WM3R3F12OT
8×9 110 EGS2GM3R3F09OT 8×16 128 EGS2WM3R3F16OT
8×12 120 EGS2GM3R3F12OT 8×12 130 EGS2WM4R7F12OT
8×9 125 EGS2GM4R7F09OT 8×16 140 EGS2WM4R7F16OT
8×12 140 EGS2GM4R7F12OT 10×12 150 EGS2WM5R6G12OT
8×12 150 EGS2GM5R6F12OT 10×16 162 EGS2WM5R6G16OT
10×12 160 EGS2GM5R6G12OT 10×12 170 EGS2WM6R8G12OT
8×12 165 EGS2GM6R8F12OT 10×16 180 EGS2WM6R8G16OT
10×12 180 EGS2GM6R8G12OT 10×16 210 EGS2WM8R2G16OT
10×12 200 EGS2GM8R2G12OT 10×20 230 EGS2WM8R2G20OT
10×16 220 EGS2GM8R2G16OT 10×16 235 EGS2WM100G16OT
10×12 230 EGS2GM100G12OT 10×20 250 EGS2WM100G20OT
10×16 252 EGS2GM100G16OT 12.5×16 320 EGS2WM150W16OT
12 10×16 262 EGS2GM120G16OT 12.5×20 350 EGS2WM150W20OT
15 10×20 300 EGS2GM150G20OT 12.5×20 425 EGS2WM220W20OT
400(2G)
450(2W)
2.2
2.8
3.3
4.7
8.2
8.2
10
10
15
4.7
5.6
5.6
6.8
6.8
2.2
2.8
3.3
1 1
1.5 1.5
1.8 1.8
15 10×20 300 EGS2GM150G20OT 12.5×20 425 EGS2WM220W20OT
12.5×16 370 EGS2GM220W16OT 12.5×25 450 EGS2WM220W25OT
12.5×20 400 EGS2GM220W20OT 33 16×20 510 EGS2WM330L20OT
12.5×25 520 EGS2GM330W25OT 47 16×25 640 EGS2WM470L25OT
13×20 465 EGS2GM330K20OT 68 18×25 760 EGS2WM680M25OT
16×20 520 EGS2GM330L20OT 82 18×30 860 EGS2WM820M30OT
47 16×20 580 EGS2GM470L20OT 100 18×35 940 EGS2WM101M35OT
56 16×25 650 EGS2GM560L25OT 150 18×45 1100 EGS2WM151M45OT
16×30 760 EGS2GM680L30OT 12.5×20 259 EGS2HM100W20OT
18×25 760 EGS2GM680M25OT 12.5×25 272 EGS2HM100W25OT
82 18×25 810 EGS2GM820M25OT 12.5×25 356 EGS2HM150W25OT
100 18×30 920 EGS2GM101M30OT 16×20 356 EGS2HM150L20OT
150 18×40 1280 EGS2GM151M40OT 12.5×35 453 EGS2HM220W35OT
16×25 453 EGS2HM220L25OT
33 18×25 567 EGS2HM330M25OT
47 18×30 713 EGS2HM470M30OT
56 18×30 770 EGS2HM560M30OT
18×35 900 EGS2HM680M35OT
22×35 1000 EGS2HM680O35OT
82 22×35 1150 EGS2HM820O35OT
100 22×35 1400 EGS2HM101O35OT
33
68
500(2H)
15